Custom Gas & Charcoal Grills
Made in AUSTRALIA
 P.O. Box 794, Aspley, Queensland, AUSTRALIA, 4034                 phone +61 418 719 596                                   sales@styleglobal.com.au
MANUFACTURER STYLE GLOBAL
MODEL LCHUCH-1200
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
Charcoal High Performance Churassco
Grill used to cook Red Meats, Poultry,
Seafood, Vegetables and other Dishes.
COUNTRY of
ORIGIN
Australia
Description Rectangular Charcoal Churassco Grill — 1200mm Wide
Fuel Options Charcoal or Full Gas Version Available (See separate specification)
Energy Requirements Gas: LPG — N/A
         NAT—N/A
Electrical—N/A
Exhaust Requirements Unit to be Installed Under Canopy/Hood (supplied by others) , check with local require-
ments.
External Dims & Weight 1200mm x 958mm x 1402mm @ 365Kg
Packed Sizes & Weight
Cooking Surface 9 Rotating Heavy Duty Swords
Cooking Surface Area approx: 1110mm wide x 645mm deep.
MEP Ratings Gas Connection: N/A
Compliance
Warranty 1 Year Warranty includes Structural
Manufacturer Materials High quality stainless steel construction with 9 heavy duty removable rotating swords,
refractory bricklined live fire pit, heavy duty castors to rear and adjustable leg to front.
STANDARD FEATURES & OPTIONS
• Heavy duty refractory bricklined live fire pit
• Heavy duty swords supplied as standard.
• Heavy duty drive motors, chains and sprockets.
• 240V 10A Electric wand ignition system
• Removable fire proof grease collection tray.
• High quality stainless steel construction.
• Rear castors and front adjustable legs.
• Optional plinth mounting option available on request.
• Optional fish and vegetable baskets available on request.
• Various configurations and finishes available as options.
PROUDLY AUSTRALIAN MADE PRODUCT
Gas Model Shown